COMMENT with all the improvements now of hereafter creek on the property and all easements, rights, inch rock for the rights and authorine given berein to 1 ender to collect and apply much content to 1 ender to collect and apply much content to 1 ender the property covered by this Deed of Trust, and all of deposit of the soft remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust, and all of this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold are contact with said property (or the fraschold arise if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are contact to the deposit of the de

Household Finance Corporation beyong converged to the least of the lea

enotted as earlie Lin tuenoves johned had beverred 27 -Borrowick shell principally pay when due the principal and interest HOWY ROUSTETE SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ee from obsuges in the Contract Perce and late

TINE SOLUTION OF IN FORM IN FORMER UNITED ground sears on the Procesty.

กายเกล865100±05-3876819 ประกอบอย่าว สมาชายลาย อังเมลส รดใ สายลายประเย any, all as recoverably estimated initially and from time to time The North of the checked, this mortgage secures future advances.

the excess that Borrower makes such psyments to the holder of a prior mortisa THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 11TH day of JUNE model and the Grantor (s), WARK LI FEURY AND RHONDAGLE FLURY WHUSBAND AND WIFE BAR STAND

VINCE HERE TOURS I. (HOUSEMENT IN THE LOUNDAIN HER STRUMMENT OF SHEET STRUMMENT OF SHEET S whose address is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of DELIAWARE I also lines have also

OZOBA OPOPULÁRIOR IVÉ DIÉMEDFORDADOR (10750) TO LAST TO THE STATE OF T the of he mings on the funder Linder that give to thorrower, without charge, an south a crediterand dedict to the frince and the full pace for all left pack debit to the ple species a additional Schrift for the sums secured by this Deck of Trust.

if by London regular with the future meanify installments of Finide payable raior to armor premiumer and proud contact shall exceed the amount required to pay said

thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revolving Loan Agreement dated <u>JUNE 11, 1996</u> and extensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments, and interest at the rate and under the terms specified in the Note, including any adjustments in the interest rate if that rate is variable, and providing for a credit limit state in the principal sum above and an initial advance of \$ 2,263.68

Mark tobas In TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, withinterest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Turst; and (4), the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in intrust q with a power of asslero the so following adescribed approperty alocated in the County of State of Oregon: KLAMATH

d there's of trust Charges, blons, Borrower shall perform all of Borro vers, chagalions or study or other seconfly agreement with a tion vehicle has princity over this Deed of Trust, . Brast lis bioto 5, Block B. Traditi Nov. 1152, NORTH HILLS I'm the County this and incoming attributable to the genotic eferty, atemst private over this cayasattay ground reads, if any

ness second shall be to the improvements now existing or hereafter erested on the Property the season colored within the term "extended enverage," and such only hazards as Lender and security and for such periods as founder may require

the insurance shall be chosen by the Rocrower subject to approval by Lender, est control on the ingresonably withheld. All insurance colluies and renewals thereof shall be in to decide the standard morigage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to at the state to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, actement with a ficululich has priority over this Deed of Trust 100

Postrative A. plants on a const

series of the same agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair Series of the second of repair is conomically lessible and Lander's security is not lessened. If series and the series and the this Security Instrument whether or not then the, with any eyests paid to were aborders the Frogerity, or does not inswer within 30 days a notice from Leader that the is the a claim, then leader may order the instituted proceeds leader only see the services or despite names exceed by this Society discussed, whether we are promised as The last of the sail or the beauty

Lutes I after and December otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend, or prospers the destroy of the mentally payments referred to in paragraphs I and 2 or change the amount of the emus eit fo netze eit et rebest oz szag ilszt maisteus aft of reing propert et ite extent of the sums

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all exsements, rights, appurtenances, and rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property";

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

charges as provided in the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Punds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust is such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable lanv permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the

Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as

Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal of

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof

of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

of Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a lesschold. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium or a planned unit development. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by laws and

regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security, If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph I with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor

related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement

with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust

10 Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise

afforded by, applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note. (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or

modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property. 12 Notice, Except for any notice required under applicable laiv to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner

designated herein-

13. Governing Law; Severability, The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if

requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof,

27.15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in

connection with improvements made to the Property. Hade tabled a passed by the Property of an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower; (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiar), and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (1) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Dender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Dender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender evercises such option to societate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 lereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expression of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof a transfer of the sums of the sum of the sum

Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, 17. Acceleration; kemedies. Except as provided in paragraph to hereor, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17 including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the property to be soid and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender of Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more arcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order. (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured b), this Deed of Trust; and (c) the

excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees, and (d) Borrower takes such action as in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees, and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred. alone wal less

19 Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees; premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons

shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any.

21. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor appoint a successor trustee to any rrustee appointed neretaker. Without conveyance of the rroperty, the successor trustee and the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

12.122.14ttorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note; "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees. if any, which shall be awarded by any appellate court.

the prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board Borrower shall cause to be the der to evaluate the transferre as if a new loss were long, made to the force of the prosperted under the Note and this Dead of Trust unless Lender releases

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITHES WHEREOF Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

IN WITNESS WHEREO	F, Borrower na	is executed this	Deed of 1100	•			
			1	11.11	11		
			MA	K L FLUR		-Borrow	rer
			E	honda	y sl	ory	
	1/1		RH	ONDA L FL	URY	/ -Borrow	rer
	X I	Nearus			ounty ss:		
STATE OF OREGON, _		O.W.You				1.1 \$	
On this	day of	Dive	• •	A	ersonally appeare	and acknowleds	zed.
Work I Elven	- and	Frongo.	T Flor	duntary act an	d deed.	and tokno ou	,
the foregoing instrument to) De				Λ.		
(Official Seal)	11-9-199	Q	Before me		$\mathcal{A}Y$		
My Commission expires:	1/0/-1//		Do	WIN FLAC			
OFFICIAL SEA			BRENT	MOELLER	Notery Public		
NOTARY PUBLIC - 0	REGON						
COMMISSION NO.		REQUEST F	OR RECONV	YEYANCE			
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the other indebtedness secured and this Deed of Trust, which is Deed of Trust to the process of the process o	by this Deed Of ich are delivere	d hereby, and to	o reconvey, wi	thout warranty.	all the estate not	w held by you un	der
Date:							
	(Space E	lelow This Line I	leserved For Lo	nder and Record	er)		
		4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
는 (1 mail 1 mail 왕조리 대학교 등의 기계들다). 공급공공공 공급 등 하는 기교 공기 중기 공기 위기 기계 기계를							
STATE OF OREGON: COUN	TY OF KLAMA	VIH: SS.					
iled for record at request of		As	pen Title	<u> 34. j. – 15. – 1</u>	the	17th	da
June	A.D., 19 <u>96</u>			<u>P</u> M., and	duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M96</u>	
of	がまた。 大学は実施を発表する	Mortgage	s de la companya de	on Page	t8017 etha G. Letsch, C	ounty Clerk	
420.00			D.		lena V	milinal	no
FEE \$30.00			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				•